
Officer Meetings - Room 1019

● Monday, September 12

● Tuesday, October 11

● Monday, November 7

● Monday, December 12

● No Officer Meeting

● Monday, February 13

● Monday, March 13

● Monday, April 10

● Friday, May 5

Class Meetings - in Advisor’s classroom

● Tuesday, September 13

● Wednesday, October 12

● Wednesday, November 9

● Tuesday, December 13

● Tuesday, January 10 - All Council

● Tuesday, February 14

● Tuesday, March 14

● Tuesday, April 11

● Monday, May 8


